HDFC BANK 

30
23059
101299142869

6082
Pay Slip for April 2025

Name

PAN AFGPV1288Q
Bank A/c No Encash Days50100139580536 0
Grade D

Bengaluru 560047

Designation Territory Sales Executive

Total 53,771.00 53,771.00 2,767.00 2,767.00
Net Pay : Rs. 51,004.00 Rupees Fifty One Thousand Four Only.

Attendance

Attendance  ADJ. DAYS 0.00
Days Cut 0.00

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 23,059.00 2,767.0023,059.00 2,767.00Provident Fund
11,529.00 11,529.00

Travelling Allowance 2,306.00 2,306.00